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5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 160 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

76,89 USD

81,40 USD

97,90 USD

98,89 USD

99,99 USD

116,60
usb

144,10
usb

75,79 USD

96,80 USD

111,10
usb

127,60
usb

129,80
usb



- . . sus ,
g - 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI A 0 137,50

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 206,80
s usb

<RI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 217,80
usb

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 231,00
usb

27 ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 299,20
GAMING usb

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 317,90
usb

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 344,30
usb

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 405,90
usb

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 408,10
usb

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 426,80
usb

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 693,00
usb

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 852,50
FREESYNC usb

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.100,00
OLED usb

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP Lg 0 1.389,30

¥ CURVED usb



